Tel: +98 21 56230420
Fax: +98 21 56230440
FL80
SIGHT FLOW INDICATOR
(DOUBLE WINDOW TYPE)
01/02

00   Standard 00
01   Special
Ordering Example : FL80-005-P-01-A-0-00-00-FJ
  7. LENS
A   Tempered Borosilicate 00
E   Acrylic
  8. OTHER OPTIONS
FJ   Fully Jacketed Double Window Sight Glass FJ
SF   Special Face to Face Dimension
TC   Material Test Certificate
PT   Pressure Test Certificate
BL   Big Large Size of Sight Glass Flow Indicator
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
ORDERING CODES